

B.B.M. B.Ed. COLLEGE

SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND)-827013

Programme of action and its Adoption for the Academic year 2022-2023

After the discussion in the meeting, the action was taken and adopted that time table and academic calendar was prepared focused on Co-curricular activities and extra-curricular activities including outreach activities. Teachers were directed to oversee these activities time to time to develop the inherent qualities among the students.

Principal

B.B.M. B.Ed. College, Sardaha, Chas, Bokaro

B. B. M. B.Ed Colles Sardaha, Chas. Bokatt



B.B.M. B.Ed. COLLEGE

SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND)-827013

Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad,
Jharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

PROGRAMME OF ACTION AND ITS ADOPTION

After the suggestion of present members in the meeting, it was decided by the Principal, Dr. Kumud Ranjan that Classes will be taken by the teachers by using modern methods and they will also utilize the smart board and PPT in their classes. Teacher will also take the ICT classes for the students in every week. Whatsapp group were created and messages were sent to the students regarding classes for better communication.

Principal B.B.M. B. Ed. College, Sardaha, Chas, Bokaro 827013

B. B. M. B.Ed College Sardaha, Chas, Bokaro